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AREA POPULATION 2007*

INCORPORATED UNINCORPORATED

TOTAL
SQUARE MILES
IN STATION AREA

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Avalon Station

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina del Rey Station

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY

Transit Services Bureau

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

713,194

N/A

21,324

13,514

146,453

71,690

147,620

172,791

139,802

419,847

3,526

98,100

73,172

N/A

99,662

33,642

74,118

N/A

37,627

714,790

54,889

50,301

252,342

160,520

67,026

36,963

92,749

N/A

N/A

1,847,831

2,536.0

25.2

250.1

14.1

602.0

179.0

770.4

647.4

47.8

223.3

132.2

24.2

13.0

N/A

12.7

8.6

22.9

6.3

3.4

398.1

8.9

46.0

23.4

24.0

13.8

236.9

45.1

N/A

N/A

3,157.4

*Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction area, for an explanation.

424,306

45,028

19,631

143,744

29,019

21,663

34,000

70,096

61,125

304,210

585

24,791

132,876

N/A

21,815

94,522

3,928

25,047

646

368,075

N/A

150,907

1,756

72,316

34,560

50,079

58,457

N/A

N/A

1,096,591
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PART I CRIME
RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

SWORNPROFESSIONAL
STAFF

POPULATION
DENSITY

PER SQUARE
MILE

* As of December 1, 2007. Includes all Department Budgeted Positions for Fiscal Year 2007-2008
(excludes student professional workers and student workers).

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Avalon Station

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina del Rey Station

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY

Transit Services Bureau

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

273

5

24

43

52

25

50

34

40

333

8

34

37

99

40

37

25

18

35

284

16

52

58

48

35

39

36

91

91

8,072

1,155

55

62

149

217

123

194

178

177

1,083

15

166

237

41

158

176

83

80

127

975

57

191

241

176

101

96

113

291

291

9,903

448.58

1,786.83

163.75

11,153.05

291.48

521.53

235.75

375.17

4,203.49

3,242.53

31.09

5,078.14

15,849.84

N/A

9,565.11

14,902.79

3,408.12

3,975.71

11,256.76

2,720.08

6,167.30

4,374.08

10,858.88

9,701.50

7,361.30

367.42

3,352.68

N/A

N/A

932.60

286.29

196.10

232.94

285.14

415.05

180.50

356.29

240.56

246.96

354.12

520.55

356.66

356.23

N/A

455.31

274.80

187.97

437.58

545.29

280.39

370.02

275.29

372.10

244.59

264.31

224.95

198.36

N/A

N/A

309.20 * *
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