## POPULATION AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

## DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW

	AREA POPU	TOTAL SQUARE MILES		
_	INCORPORATED	UNINCORPORATED	IN STATION ARE	
REGION I	713,194	424,306	2,536.0	
Altadena Station	N/A	45,028	25.2	
Crescenta Valley Station	21,324	19,631	250.1	
East Los Angeles Station	13,514	143,744	14.1	
Lancaster Station	146,453	29,019	602.0	
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	71,690	21,663	179.0	
Palmdale Station	147,620	34,000	770.4	
Santa Clarita Valley Station	172,791	70,096	647.4	
Temple Station	139,802	61,125	47.8	
REGION II	419,847	304,210	223.3	
Avalon Station	3,526	585	132.2	
Carson Station	98,100	24,791	24.2	
Century Station	73,172	132,876	13.0	
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Compton Station	99,662	21,815	12.7	
Lennox Station	33,642	94,522	8.6	
Lomita Station	74,118	3,928	22.9	
Marina del Rey Station	N/A	25,047	6.3	
West Hollywood Station	37,627	646	3.4	
REGION III	714,790	368,075	398.1	
Cerritos Station	54,889	N/A	8.9	
Industry Station	50,301	150,907	46.0	
Lakewood Station	252,342	1,756	23.4	
Norwalk Station	160,520	72,316	24.0	
Pico Rivera Station	67,026	34,560	13.8	
San Dimas Station	36,963	50,079	236.9	
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	92,749	58,457	45.1	
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECU	IRITY N/A	N/A	N/A	
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A	
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	1,847,831	1,096,591	3,157.4	

<sup>\*</sup>Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction area, for an explanation.

## POPULATION AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

## DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW

	POPULATION DENSITY PER SQUARE MILE	PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION	PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT	
			PROFESSIONAL STAFF	SWORN
REGION I	448.58	286.29	273	1,155
Altadena Station	1,786.83	196.10	5	55
Crescenta Valley Station	163.75	232.94	24	62
East Los Angeles Station	11,153.05	285.14	43	149
Lancaster Station	291.48	415.05	52	217
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	521.53	180.50	25	123
Palmdale Station	235.75	356.29	50	194
Santa Clarita Valley Station	375.17	240.56	34	178
Temple Station	4,203.49	246.96	40	177
REGION II	3,242.53	354.12	333	1,083
Avalon Station	31.09	520.55	8	15
Carson Station	5,078.14	356.66	34	166
Century Station	15,849.84	356.23	37	237
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	99	41
Compton Station	9,565.11	455.31	40	158
Lennox Station	14,902.79	274.80	37	176
Lomita Station	3,408.12	187.97	25	83
Marina del Rey Station	3,975.71	437.58	18	80
West Hollywood Station	11,256.76	545.29	35	127
REGION III	2,720.08	280.39	284	975
Cerritos Station	6,167.30	370.02	16	57
Industry Station	4,374.08	275.29	52	191
Lakewood Station	10,858.88	372.10	58	241
Norwalk Station	9,701.50	244.59	48	176
Pico Rivera Station	7,361.30	264.31	35	101
San Dimas Station	367.42	224.95	39	96
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	3,352.68	198.36	36	113
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY N/A		N/A	91	291
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	91	291
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	932.60	309.20	8,072*	9,903*

<sup>\*</sup> As of December 1, 2007. Includes all Department Budgeted Positions for Fiscal Year 2007-2008 (excludes student professional workers and student workers).